


BILL BAARS

Born in Portland - 4" Generation Oswegan
Lakeridge High School Grad

BA from U of O, Eugene, OR

MALS Rosary College, River Forest IL

OPB Radio, “Oregon Edition” Announcer
Reporter 1984-85

Multnomah County Library 1985-91
LO Library Director since 2007

Wife —Jane & 3 Children

Madeline — Head of Girl Scouts Behind Bars;
Jack — farmer on Whidbey Island; Halley —
Oregonians Credit Union

Hobbies — Reading, Hiking, Kayaking, Music
Rotary Positions/Committees-

Secretary; Sergeant at Arms
Peace Builders




Bill Baars — 2 Truths & 1 Lie

e speaks Italian
e is fond of Guinness
e owns 3 pair of Birkenstocks



Pete Stidd 7/1
Alan Bazzaz 7/1
Tom Maginnis 7/6
John Turchi 7/7
Peter Glazer 7/7
Tom Patton 7/7
Sharon Starr 7/12

Bill Ramirez 7/15

Jay Woodworth 7/20
Hamid Zehtab 7/23
Matthys Heyns 7/26
Candace Jennings 7/29
Heather Beck 7/29
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' Go To: Jul:.r

2015 Go

B

12:00P Lake
Oswego

L'Arche - Int'l
Comm. for persons
wy' Developrmental
Disabilities

5:00P Lake Oswego
Club Administartion
Committes Meeting

7

4:00P Lake Oswego
First Tuesday - July
7th

B

5:30P Lake Oswego
community service
coxmmittee

13

12:00P Lake
Oswego

Pac NW Defense
Coalition - Dave
Hunt

14

15

16

4:00P Lake Oswego
Foundation
Allocation
Commiktee Meeting

17

18

19

20

12:00P Lake
Oswego

Qil Trains in
Columbia Gorge -
Safety Issues. Kevin
Gorman

5:30P Lake Oswego
LD Board of
Directors Meeting

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

12:00P Lake
Oswego

OR Recreational
Marijuana Laws -
Anm Lininger

28

29

30

31

Mouse over an event or click on an event to see more detalled Iinformation.
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Grace LeChevallier

Director of Care — L'Arche
Portland

LO High Grad
BS Univ. of Puget Sound

Volunteered 1 year in Mobile,
AL with Jesuit Volunteer Corps

Recently attended L'Arche
International Conference in
Lyon, France




