

BILL BAARS

- Born in Portland 4th Generation Oswegan
- Lakeridge High School Grad
- BA from U of O, Eugene, OR
- MALS Rosary College, River Forest IL
- OPB Radio, "Oregon Edition" Announcer Reporter 1984-85
- Multnomah County Library 1985-91
- LO Library Director since 2007
- Wife Jane & 3 Children
- Madeline Head of Girl Scouts Behind Bars;
 Jack farmer on Whidbey Island; Halley –
 Oregonians Credit Union
- Hobbies Reading, Hiking, Kayaking, Music
- Rotary Positions/Committees-
- Secretary; Sergeant at Arms
- Peace Builders



Bill Baars – 2 Truths & 1 Lie

- He speaks Italian
- He is fond of Guinness
- He owns 3 pair of Birkenstocks



- Pete Stidd 7/1
- Alan Bazzaz 7/1
- Tom Maginnis 7/6
- John Turchi 7/7
- Peter Glazer 7/7
- Tom Patton 7/7
- Sharon Starr 7/12

- Bill Ramirez 7/15
- Jay Woodworth 7/20
- Hamid Zehtab 7/23
- Matthys Heyns 7/26
- Candace Jennings 7/29
- Heather Beck 7/29



Mack Hubbell, Service Above Self winner from Lake Oswego High

Victoria Espinoza, David Berentson Merit Scholar, also from L.O. High

July 2015		<< PF	REV NEXT >>	Go To	: July	2015 🗘 Go
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6 12:00P Lake Oswego L'Arche - Int'l Comm. for persons w/ Developmental Disabilities 5:00P Lake Oswego Club Administartion Committee Meeting	7 4:00P Lake Oswego First Tuesday - July 7th	8 5:30P Lake Oswego community service committee	9	10	11
12	13 12:00P Lake Oswego Pac NW Defense Coalition - Dave Hunt	14	15	16 4:00P Lake Oswego Foundation Allocation Committee Meeting	17	18
19	20 12:00P Lake Oswego Oil Trains in Columbia Gorge - Safety Issues. Kevin Gorman 5:30P Lake Oswego LO Board of Directors Meeting	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 12:00P Lake Oswego OR Recreational Marijuana Laws - Ann Lininger	28	29	30	31	1
Mouse over an event or click on an event to see more detailed information.						

Grace LeChevallier

Director of Care – L'Arche Portland

LO High Grad

BS Univ. of Puget Sound

Volunteered 1 year in Mobile, AL with Jesuit Volunteer Corps

Recently attended L'Arche International Conference in Lyon, France

